

Formerly known as : Campus Activewear Pvt. Ltd.

CIN No- U74120DL2008PLC183629

		D 1 1 Off	CAMPUS ACTIVEWEAR LIMIT			
		Registerea OIII	ce: D-1, Udyog Nagar, Main Rohtak Roa LOCK-IN DETAILS	ad, New Deini – 110041		1.111-4
			LOCK-IN DETAILS			
No. of Equity Shares Fully Paid-up	Distinctive Nos.		Type of Security	Lock-in Dates		Physical/Dema
	From	To	Type or occurry	From	То	
12,809,100	1	12,809,100	Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in	05-May-2022	03-Nov-2022	Demat
7,162,499	12,809,101	19,971,599	Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in	05-May-2022	03-Jun-2022	Demat#
837,501	19,971,600	20,809,100	Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in	05-May-2022	02-Aug-2022	Demat#
114,810,592	20,809,101	135,619,692	Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in	05-May-2022	03-Nov-2022	Demat
60,865,300	135,619,693	196,484,992	Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in	05-May-2022	03-Nov-2023	Demat
4,500,000	196,484,993	200,984,992	Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in	05-May-2022	02-Aug-2022	Demat#
36,767,004	200,984,993	237,751,996	Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in	05-May-2022	03-Nov-2022	Demat
1,825,000	237,751,997	239,576,996	Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in	05-May-2022	02-Aug-2022	Demat#
27,275,000	239,576,997	266,851,996	Fully Paid-up and Not under Lock-in	Lock-in Not Applicable - IPO		Demat
23,207,692	266,851,997	290,059,688	Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in	05-May-2022	03-Nov-2022	Demat
6,050,000	290,059,689	296,109,688	Fully Paid-up and Not under Lock-in	Lock-in Not A	pplicable - IPO	Demat
6,409,300	296,109,689	302,518,988	Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in	05-May-2022	03-Nov-2022	Demat
200,000	302,518,989	302,718,988	Fully Paid-up and Not under Lock-in	Lock-in Not Applicable - IPO		Demat
166,996	302,718,989	302,885,984	Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in	05-May-2022	03-Nov-2022	Demat
100,000	302,885,985	302,985,984	Fully Paid-up and Not under Lock-in	Lock-in Not Applicable - IPO		Demat
276,040	302,985,985	303,262,024	Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in	05-May-2022	03-Nov-2022	Demat
1,063,980	303,262,025	304,326,004	Fully Paid-up and Not under Lock-in	Lock-in Not Applicable - ESOP		Demat##
304,326,004						
				For Campus Activewear	Limited	
				Tor Campus Activities Emirica		
				7 1119		
				Archana Maini		
cto Mariana			Company Secretary and Compliance Officer			
ate: 5th May 2022			Membership No.: A16092			

#i) 71,62,499 Equity Shares allotted to Anchor Investors are Locked-in upto 03rd June, 2022 and 71,62,501 Equity Shares allotted to Anchor Investors are Locked-in upto 02nd August, 2022;

##ii) 10,63,980 Equity Shares allotted under ESOP Scheme(s) of the Company will not be under Lock-in. (Refer "Annexure A")

iii) Details with respect to Lock-in are provided on page No.101-104 of the Prospectus of the Company.